Tool
CJP-907

Item Our Part #

1020 ext

1010 ext

8-1" L-brackets
tire slider tabs
1020 end caps
1010 end caps

self tap end cap
screws

inside hidden corner
fastener

outside hidden
corner fastener

economy washer

no slip bottom
rubber

handle w/ hardware
tire align tab sticker 0969-13

tire arrow tab sticker 0969-14

patent pending
sticker 0969-15

4 mm Hex key 0969-16

0969-01
0969-02
0969-03
0969-04
0969-05
0969-06

0969-07

0969-08

0969-09

0969-10

0969-11

0969-12

CJD-909

1020 ext

1010 ext

8-1" L-brackets
tire slider tabs
1020 end caps
1010 end caps

self tap end cap screws

inside hidden corner fastener

outside hidden corner fastener

economy washer

no slip bottom rubber
handle w/ hardware
tire align tab sticker

tire arrow tab sticker

patent pending sticker
4 mm Hex key

linear sliders

1208-13

1208-14

1208-15
1208-16
1208-17

1208-01
1208-02
1208-03
1208-04
1208-05
1208-06

1208-07

1208-08

1208-09

1208-10

1208-11

1208-12



Plate

plate

frame

handle
RSA Unit 48" extrusion
thumb screws
base screws
L bracket 3"
top cap

t-nuts

digital angle ruler

Protractor GEMRED

Inclinometer Digi-Pas DWL 80E

Wall Hanging
Unit

Rim Alignment
Arm

Rim Alignment
Tabs

Main Frame

RSA unit whole

0969-17
0869-18
0969-19

0969-20
0969-20
0969-22
0969-23
0969-24
0969-25

0969-26

0969-27

0969-28

0969-29

0969-30
0969-31
0969-32

Plate

RSA Unit

Protractor

Inclinometer

Wall Hanging Unit

Rim Alignment Arm

Rim Alignment Tabs
Main Frame
RSA unit whole

plate
frame

handle

48" extrusion
thumb screws
base screws
L bracket 3"
top cap

t-nuts

digital angle ruler GEMRED

Digi-Pas DWL 80E

1208-18
1208-19
1208-20

1208-21
1208-22
1208-23
1208-24
1208-25
1208-26

1208-27

1208-28

1208-29

1208-30

1208-31
1208-32
1208-33



anchors 0969-33 anchors 1208-34
end cap 0969-34 end cap 1208-35



